©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.0
Features
• Limited input voltage and high efficiency.
• Internal thermal over load protection.
• 60V load dump protection.
• Output current up to 0.1A.

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
General description | Features | Product
status/pricing/packaging
General description
LM2931A is a fixed 3-terminal low dropout
voltage regulator designed to need very low
quiescent current. Internally, implemented
circuits include 60V load dump protection, -
50V reverse transient short circuit and thermal
over load protection.
back to top
Features
●     Limited input voltage and high
efficiency.
●     Internal thermal over load protection.
●     60V load dump protection.
●     Output current up to 0.1A.
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this
datasheet
PDF
e-mail this datasheet
[E-
mail]
This pagePrint version
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Package type Leads Packing method
LM2931AZ5XA Full Production TO-92 3 TAPE REEL
LM2931AZ5X Full Production TO-92 3 TAPE REEL
LM2931AZ5 Full Production TO-92 3 BULK
back to top